12/10/201

BONUSBA

CRISCASH

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty

BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
CRISCASH

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

2

3
4
6

(&)

oo~ WN

Spot Action

Renart

Sales Winners
$15.00 $6.00
$9.00 $0.00
$10.50 $0.50
$4.00 $0.00
$38.50 $6.50
$9.00 $1.00
$9.00 $1.00
$23.00 $19.50
$47.50 $53.64
$25.50 $2.55
$7.00 $1.00
$14.50 $0.25
$117.50 $76.94
$165.00 $84.44

MC

Hold

$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$4.00

$32.00
$8.00

$8.00
$3.50
($6.14)
$22.95
$6.00
$14.25

$40.56

$80.56

ntOfSales

9.09
5.45
6.36
242

23.32
545

5.45
13.93
28.78
15.45

4.24

8.78

71.18

99.95

tedReturn

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93

0.79

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73

ightedAve
0.08
0.05
0.06
0.02

0.04

0.11
0.22
0.12
0.03
0.06

0.81



